
1 Get a copy of XAMPP or MAMP, a tool
that does the setup of Database,
Web Server, Server file managers
One time setup

2 Download a copy of your
web platform of choice
eg. Drupal, Wordpress, etc

3 Create a new database
for each project

4 Copy downloaded web
platform code to web server

5 Create a new database
for each project

6 Setup a starter project
based on the platform
depending on project requirements

15 min

5 min

5 min

20 min

30 min

60 min

GET STARTED BUILDING YOUR PROJECT

INITIATE PROJECT

Time spent on initial
project set up

135 min

Time spent on subsequent
project set up

75 min

GET STARTED BUILDING YOUR PROJECT

INITIATE PROJECT

1 Invite Front-End Dev
One time setup

2 Setup Courier
One time setup

5 min

3 Pull down project

2 min

1 min

Time spent on initial
project set up

9 min

Time spent on subsequent
project set up

2 min

VS


